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Mr. A. Giambusso
Deputy Director for Reactor Projects
Director of Licensing
U.S. Atomic Energy Commission
7920 Norfolk Avenue
Bethesda, Maryland 20014

Dear Mr. Giambusso:

In the Matter of the Applications of
Tennessee Valley Authority

)) Docket Nos. 50-259
50-260
50-296
50-327
50-328
50-390
50-391
50-438
50-439

J

The Tennessee Valley .Authority transmits 40 ,cop-ies .-of the -manual
entitled "Handbook of Health Physics." This manual is being submitted
in support of all TVA nuclear plant applications, and has been
prepared in an effort to provide the employees of the nuclear
plants with the information about radiation needed during daily
work.

This manual has been prepared by the Industrial and Radiological
Hygiene Branch of TVA.

It is the intention of the Tennessee Valley Authority to provide
all the nuclear plant employees with a copy of this manual.

Very truly yours,

Enclosure

J. E.illeland -

Assistant to the Manager of Power
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